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DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY
)
     
 SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS AND POLITICAL SCIENCES 
 DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION AND
 MEDIA STUDIES
MSC IN MEDIA & REFUGEE / MIGRATION FLOWS
Indicative Schedules of Lectures - Autumn Semester 2019-2020

	
	Dates
	Hours
	Course
	Instructor
	ticket

	1
	Friday -  11/10/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Old & New Media
	S. Papathanassopoulos & N. Papanastasiou
	

	
	Friday -  11/10/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	A. Chalkia
	

	
	Saturday -  12/10/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Forced Migration
	N. Xyplolitas
	t

	
	Saturday -  12/10/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Forced Migration
	N. Xyplolitas
	

	2
	Friday -  18/10/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	I. Kamtsidou
	T (maybe no)

	
	Friday -  18/10/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Old & New Media
	R. Panagiotopoulou
	

	
	Saturday -  19/10/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Forced Migration
	N. Xyplolitas
	t

	
	Saturday -  19/10/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Forced Migration
	N. Xyplolitas
	

	3
	Friday -  25/10/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Old & New Media
	R. Panagiotopoulou
	

	
	Friday -  25/10/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Quant.)
	S. Poulakidakos
	

	
	Saturday -  26/10/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Forced Migration
	N. Xyplolitas
	t

	
	Saturday -  26/10/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Forced Migration
	N. Xyplolitas
	

	4
	Friday - 01/11/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Old & New Media
	R. Panagiotopoulou
	

	
	Friday - 01/11/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	M. Marouda
	

	
	Saturday - 02/11/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Quant.)
	S. Poulakidakos
	t

	
	Saturday - 02/11/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Forced Migration - Skype
	N. Xyplolitas
	

	5
	Friday - 08/11/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Old & New Media
	N. Tsitsanoudis-Mallidis & E. Derveni
	

	
	Friday - 08/11/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	M. Marouda
	

	
	Saturday - 09/11/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	M. Marouda
	

	
	Saturday - 09/11/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Forced Migration - Skype
	N. Xyplolitas
	

	6
	Friday - 15/11/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Old & New Media
	R. Panagiotopoulou
	

	
	Friday - 15/11/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Forced Migration - Skype
	N. Xyplolitas
	

	
	Saturday - 16/11/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	G. Papageorgiou
	t

	
	Saturday - 16/11/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	G. Papageorgiou
	

	7
	Friday - 22/11/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Quant.)
	N. Fokas
	t

	
	Friday - 22/11/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Quant.)
	N. Fokas
	

	
	Saturday - 23/11/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Quant.)
	N. Fokas
	

	
	Saturday - 23/11/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Quant.)
	N. Fokas
	

	8
	Friday - 29/11/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Qual)
	L. Mastora
	

	
	Friday - 29/11/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Qual)
	D. Chronaki
	

	
	Saturday - 30/11/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Qual)
	L. Mastora
	

	
	Saturday - 30/11/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Old & New Media
	S. Papathanassopoulos
	

	9
	Friday - 06/12/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Qual)
	L. Mastora
	

	
	Friday - 06/12/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Forced Migration
	A. Krasteva
	t

	
	Saturday - 07/12/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Forced Migration
	A. Krasteva
	

	
	Saturday - 07/12/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Forced Migration
	A. Krasteva
	

	10
	Friday - 13/12/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Qual)
	D. Chronaki
	

	
	Friday - 13/12/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Old & New Media
	P. Kitsikopoulos
	

	
	Saturday - 14/12/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Qual)
	D. Chronaki
	

	
	Saturday - 14/12/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Old & New Media
	A. Panagopoulos
	

	11
	Friday - 20/12/2019
	16:00-19:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	A. Chalkia
	

	
	Friday - 20/12/2019
	19:00-22:00
	Forced Migration - Skype
	D. Danis(flex)
	

	
	Saturday - 21/12/2019
	09:30-12:30
	Old & New Media
	P. Gerakopoulou
	

	
	Saturday - 21/12/2019
	13:00-16:00
	Old & New M edia
	P. Gerakopoulou
	

	12
	Friday - 11/01/2020
	16:00-19:00
	Forced Migration - Skype
	N. Xypolitas
	

	
	Friday - 11/01/2020
	19:00-22:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	H. Moskoff & K. Chatzinikolaou
	T (1) (maybe no)

	
	Saturday - 12/01/2020
	09:30-12:30
	Old & New Media
	C. Lpstopoulos
	

	
	Saturday - 12/01/2020
	13:00-16:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	M. Zakoula
	

	13
	Friday - 18/01/2020
	16:00-19:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	J. Tsiganou
	

	
	Friday - 18/01/2020
	19:00-22:00
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	A. Chalkia
	

	
	Saturday - 19/01/2020
	09:30-12:30
	Intern., European & Nat. Law
	A. Chalkia
	

	
	Saturday - 19/01/2020
	13:00-16:00
	Q. & Q. Social Research (Qual)
	S. Poulakidakos & D. Chronaki
	


· Room of lectures: 304 on the third floor at NKUA, 1 Sophocleous Str., 105 59 Athens (close to Metro Station Panepistimio and Omonoia)
1 Q. & Q. - Quantitative and Qualitative
2 Quant. - Quantative
3 Qual.: Qualitative
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